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TEXAS AMERICAN OIL CORPORATION J
SULLIVAN FEDERAL WELL NO. 1 A1-.5-(7-7
DEVIATION SURVEY

Cumulative

Depth Deviation Displacement Displacement
455" 0° 0.0 0.0

915 0 0.0 0.0
1595 1/2 7.0 7.0
2106 3/4 7.0 14.0
3573 1 25.1 39.1
4137 1 10.3 49.4
4520 1-3/4 11.7 61.1
4904 1-3/4 11.7 72.8
6129 1 21.4 94.2
6380 1-3/4 7.6 101.8
6526 1-1/2 3.8 105.6
6798 1 4.7 110.3
7014 1 3.8 114.1
7880 3/4 11.7 125.8
8615 TD 0 0.0 125.8

' vy E D

RIS
‘kié’f,_"__,sa_‘ D,’.‘F.‘CE

ETATE OF YEXAS

COURTY OF Midland

. Before me, the undersigned authority, on this dny personally cppearcd
_Roy K. Valla _ _, wha efter belng by me duly sworn on onth. states
finl he represents the reporting company in the capreity of Production Manager ___ .

- gnd that he has knowledee of all the facts stated herein, and that szid report contains ro mis-
slelements of Inaccuracies and that no pertinent matters 1 qulred about in s2id report has been
omftted, end that this report Is n correct statement of-the/facts theyeiny 1of 2d, end that affi-
&nt is doly authorized to make this affidavit. 7 j ]
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(SighatuYe ankf/ 13l Gf porson making Aifidavit)
Subscribed and Sworn to me thisj—_z'th ay of Fgbruary 1671,

County, rexes
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